Zheltobriukh Iryna Leontiivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position Supreme Court , Judge, Administrative Court of Cassation

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

2.55
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 160882.75 exceeds USD 50000

2. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

3. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12234
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12234
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/95eae130-37a2-4b9a-ae66-0fb2421373a7

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zheltobriukh Ihor Vitaliiovych husband
Ukrainian Gild of Attorneys , Joint ownership

Zheltobriukh Marharyta lhorivna daughter
Zheltobriukh Klym Ihorovych son
Zheltobriukh Mark Ihorovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16427
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16427
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16427
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16427
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6244
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16429
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16429
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16429
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16429
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16430
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16430
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16430
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16430
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18002
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18002
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18002
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18002

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2013

[

BepxosHun Cyg, Cyans

BepxoBHun cya, cynns

BepxoBHUI cyn, cyans

Administrative Court of Appeal
of Kyiv , Judge

Administrative Court of Appeal
of Kyiv , Judge

Administrative Court of Appeal,
Judge of Kyiv Administrative
Court of Appeal

150 466,09

121 542,41

46 403,40

10 896,16

9 573,63

27 151,94

41
149,14

47
468,14

40
428,64

39
136,66

41
041,67


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc067bfe-4c28-4b1d-8eb9-eec474ca2a41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_023786b9-2394-4b4b-9187-ca73424245db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fed3a7c9-d1ab-48c3-8e3c-e6a1a77f904d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_074a2e44-1501-422d-816f-936f83ad0953
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83219141-3a2a-4f7c-ade5-b143664314fb
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_4

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

802,00

150
000,00

1
151,00

50
000,00

150
000,00

50
000,00

25
000,00

GBP
8,00
GBP 4
163,00

GBP
34
000,00

GBP
25
000,00

11
168,00

50
000,00

300
000,00

150
000,00

60
000,00

50
000,00

40
000,00

5
000,00

4
500,00

800,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc067bfe-4c28-4b1d-8eb9-eec474ca2a41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc067bfe-4c28-4b1d-8eb9-eec474ca2a41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc067bfe-4c28-4b1d-8eb9-eec474ca2a41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_023786b9-2394-4b4b-9187-ca73424245db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_023786b9-2394-4b4b-9187-ca73424245db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_023786b9-2394-4b4b-9187-ca73424245db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fed3a7c9-d1ab-48c3-8e3c-e6a1a77f904d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fed3a7c9-d1ab-48c3-8e3c-e6a1a77f904d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fed3a7c9-d1ab-48c3-8e3c-e6a1a77f904d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_074a2e44-1501-422d-816f-936f83ad0953
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_074a2e44-1501-422d-816f-936f83ad0953
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_074a2e44-1501-422d-816f-936f83ad0953

2015 Deposits — - — — —

2015 Cash — — — 215 27
000,00 000,00

2015 Other — — — — _

2013 Deposits — — — — _

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —

2013 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83219141-3a2a-4f7c-ade5-b143664314fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83219141-3a2a-4f7c-ade5-b143664314fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83219141-3a2a-4f7c-ade5-b143664314fb
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc067bfe-4c28-4b1d-8eb9-eec474ca2a41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_023786b9-2394-4b4b-9187-ca73424245db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fed3a7c9-d1ab-48c3-8e3c-e6a1a77f904d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_074a2e44-1501-422d-816f-936f83ad0953
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83219141-3a2a-4f7c-ade5-b143664314fb
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_4

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc067bfe-4c28-4b1d-8eb9-eec474ca2a41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_023786b9-2394-4b4b-9187-ca73424245db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fed3a7c9-d1ab-48c3-8e3c-e6a1a77f904d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_074a2e44-1501-422d-816f-936f83ad0953
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83219141-3a2a-4f7c-ade5-b143664314fb
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_4

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2013

1200.0 sq.

1200.0 sq.

1200.0 sq.

1200.0 sq.

1200.0 sq.

1200.0 sq.

328.2sg. m
(4)

328.2s5g. m
(4)

276.6sg. m
(3)

276.6s9. m
(3)

276.6 5. m
(3)

217.87 sq. m
(3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc067bfe-4c28-4b1d-8eb9-eec474ca2a41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_023786b9-2394-4b4b-9187-ca73424245db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fed3a7c9-d1ab-48c3-8e3c-e6a1a77f904d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_074a2e44-1501-422d-816f-936f83ad0953
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83219141-3a2a-4f7c-ade5-b143664314fb
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_4

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2013

Honda CR-V (TpaHCnopTHWNI
3acib 6yB BukpageHuin) 2009

Honda CR-V 2009
Mercedes-Benz ML350 2014

Mercedes-Benz ML350 2014
Honda CR-V 2009

Honda CR-V 2009
Mercedes-Benz ML350 2014

Honda CR-V 2009

Honda CR-V 2.4 n 2009


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc067bfe-4c28-4b1d-8eb9-eec474ca2a41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_023786b9-2394-4b4b-9187-ca73424245db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fed3a7c9-d1ab-48c3-8e3c-e6a1a77f904d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_074a2e44-1501-422d-816f-936f83ad0953
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83219141-3a2a-4f7c-ade5-b143664314fb
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_4

CAREER:

Nov. 10, 2017 — Supreme Court , Judge,

Administrative Court of Cassation

June 22, 2010 — till Nov. 10, 2017 Administrative Court of Appeal
of Kyiv, Judge of Kyiv Administrative
Court of Appeal

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12234
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1400
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1400
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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